
PRODUKTDATENBLATT

23.816000.1.06 
DEEP GREY   
Badetuchhalter 600 rund
grau matt

600 mm

- Badetuchhalter rund
- Länge 600 mm
- Wandmontage
- Befestigung verdeckt

ART.NUMMER
SERIE 
ARTIKEL
OBERFLÄCHE

ABMESSUNGEN

BESCHREIBUNG

www.herzbach.com

23.816000.1.12

www.herzbach.com

60
0

66
0

68

§
44

,5

§
11

,9

§18


